Sitting Volleyball Grand Prix Standings 22/23

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Seasons results and standings.

Team

Sitting Bucks

Salisbury Spitfires SVC

Help 4 Heroes A

Lincoln Imps

Panthers

Telford Eagles SVC

South Hants

East London Lynx

Nottingham Rockets

Help 4 Heroes B

2023 Grand Prix Final

Grand Prix 1
Grand Prix 2
Grand Prix 3
Grand Prix 4
Grand Prix 5

Final 4 / Grand Prix 6

Sitting Bucks Vs Help 4 Heroes 3-0 (25-20, 25-17, 25-10) Watch back here
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GP1 GP2 GP3 GP4 GP5 Final4

1St

3rd

2nd

4th

6th

7th

5th

Total Points

92

90

86

70

58

32

20
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https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1MuqlHPVUJD9ebVXmopuyW-t6wUxb8yrW/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=116786428903796252730&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/192W7TGTrE_Q32tTCosRlvj608GcFWmpG/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=116786428903796252730&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1GSy6df02C1AIU1hr6m_StKM9Cs8TitlB/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=113794269157722712436&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1o9EguIbM4AToBv31v0BdO6yhoxjO_ize/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=116786428903796252730&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1gvGK4szCgSjV9D5VoKtMrUa7l-HCQv56/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=116786428903796252730&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1AadHEYIHk3eHxleg4zDIWVjd43mJQs-m/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=116786428903796252730&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://www.youtube.com/live/sKSZF-Xy7wk?feature=share

